Exploration expenditure (a) 250,000 400,000 500,000 1,000,000
Costs of the Offer including broker fees (b) 353,500 - 483,500 -
General and administration expenses  500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000
Total 1,603,500 900,000 1,983,500 1,500,000

Cash at Bank 1,396,500  3,016,500

(a) Details are set out in the Expenditure Budget Summary in Section 4.7 of this Prospectus.
(b) Details of these costs are set out in the Expenses of the Offer in Section 14.8 of this

Prospectus.

The above table is a statement of current intentions as at the date of this Prospectus. Intervening
events (including exploration results) and new circumstances have the potential to impact the actual
application of funds. The Board therefore reserves the right to alter the way funds are ultimately
applied.

The Directors believe that the funds raised under the Minimum Subscription will provide sufficient
working capital for the Company to achieve its objectives as set out in this Prospectus.

9

Meridien Resources Limited Prospectus

3.6 CAPITAL STRUCTURE
The Company’s pro-forma capital structure is as follows:

 Minimum

Subscription  %
Maximum

Subscription %
Shares
Shares on issue as at the date of this Prospectus (a) 20,741,426 52.92 20,741,426 42.16
Shares to be issued under this Prospectus  15,000,000 38.27 25,000,000 50.82
Issued Shares on completion of the Offer 35,741,426 91.20 45,741,426 92.99

Shares to be issued under the Convertible Notes (b) 2,300,000 5.87 2,300,000 4.68
Shares to be issued to Jaguar Minerals (c) 1,000,000 2.55 1,000,000 2.03
Shares to be issued to Augur Resources (d) 150,000 0.38 150,000 0.30
Total Shares on issue after conversion and the
issue to Jaguar Minerals and Augur Resources

39,191,426

100

49,191,426

100

Options
Option on issue as at the date of this Prospectus (e) 8,985,000 89.98 8,985,000 85.69
Broker Performance Options (f) 1,000,000 10.02 1,500,000 14.31
Total Options 9,985,000 100 10,485,000 100

Notes:

(a) There are 8,946,000 Shares subject to escrow by the NSX until 29 October 2011.  The ASX may not
necessarily, as a condition of admitting the Company to the Official List, classify the same number of Shares
as Restricted Securities.

(b) The Company currently has 1,725,000 Convertible Notes on issue that are convertible into 2,300,000 Shares.
A summary of the terms of the Convertible Notes are set out in Section 14.4 of this Prospectus.

(c) Details of the issue of Shares to Jaguar Minerals are set out in Section 13.2 of this Prospectus.
(d) Details of the issue of Shares to Augur Resources are set out in Section 13.4 of this Prospectus.